
JR. MEN'S 140.0 RESULTS

Jr. Men's 140.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Keith Slaughter Piper High School 133.6 220.0 10

2 Peyton Bass Ottawa High School 139.3 145.0 8

3 Carl Bonewits Lansing High School 133.2 140.0 6

4 Conner Johnson Piper High School 134.0 135.0 4

5 Jenner Scobee Mill Valley 138.0 125.0 2

6 Cameron Madsen Piper High School 139.2 120.0 0

7 Carter Graves Ottawa High School 138.2 115.0 1

8 Carter Landau Gardner Edgerton High School 133.3 0 0

Jr. Men's 140.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Keith Slaughter Piper High School 133.6 375.0 10

2 Peyton Bass Ottawa High School 139.3 245.0 8

3 Carter Landau Gardner Edgerton High School 133.3 215.0 6

4 Carl Bonewits Lansing High School 133.2 205.0 4

5 Conner Johnson Piper High School 134.0 205.0 2

6 Jenner Scobee Mill Valley 138.0 205.0 1

7 Cameron Madsen Piper High School 139.2 205.0 0

8 Carter Graves Ottawa High School 138.2 185.0 0

Jr. Men's 140.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Keith Slaughter Piper High School 133.6 225.0 10

2 Peyton Bass Ottawa High School 139.3 180.0 8



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Jenner Scobee Mill Valley 138.0 155.0 6

4 Cameron Madsen Piper High School 139.2 155.0 4

5 Carter Landau Gardner Edgerton High School 133.3 135.0 2

6 Carter Graves Ottawa High School 138.2 135.0 1

7 Conner Johnson Piper High School 134.0 130.0 0

8 Carl Bonewits Lansing High School 133.2 120.0 0

Jr. Men's 140.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Keith Slaughter Piper High School 133.6 820.0 10

2 Peyton Bass Ottawa High School 139.3 570.0 8

3 Jenner Scobee Mill Valley 138.0 485.0 6

4 Cameron Madsen Piper High School 139.2 480.0 4

5 Conner Johnson Piper High School 134.0 470.0 0

6 Carl Bonewits Lansing High School 133.2 465.0 2

7 Carter Graves Ottawa High School 138.2 435.0 1

8 Carter Landau Gardner Edgerton High School 133.3 350.0 0


